
Corrigendum-6/Tender Notice No.280 

Name of Division :- Executive Engineer , Gosikhurd Right Bank Canal Division Bramhapuri 

KEY DATES FOR e-TENDER  
Sr. 
No. 

 
WRD Stages 

Contractor Stage Old Date   Modified Date.  

  
 

Start Date 
&Time 

Expiry Date 
&Time 

Start Date & 

Time 

Expiry Date & 

Time 

 

   1 
Release Tender     03.03.2014 

10.00 

05.03.2014   

10.00 

   03.03.2014 

10.00 

05.03.2014   

10.00 

 

2 
- Pre qualification 

document purchase 
   05.03.2014 

10.01 

15.04.2014 

18.00 

   05.03.2014 

10.01 

15.04.2014 

18.00 

Pre qualification 
document 

   3 

- Pre qualification 
document download & 

online preparation 
   05.03.2014 

10.01 

15.04.2014 

18.00 

   05.03.2014 

10.01 

15.04.2014 

18.00 

Pre qualification 
document 

4 
Close for Bidding 
of pre qualification   

 15.04.2014 

18.01 

16.04.2014 

18.00 

15.04.2014 

18.01 

16.04.2014 

18.00 

Pre qualification 
document 

 
5 

- Re-
encryption(submissio
n) of  Pre qualification 

16.04.2014 

18.01 

  19.04.2014 

18.00 

16.04.2014 

18.01 

  19.04.2014 

18.00 

Pre qualification 
document 

 
6 
 

Pre qualification 
document 
opening & short 
listing 

 

20.04.2014 

10.00 

03.06.2014 

18.00 

20.04.2014 

10.00 

03.06.2014 

18.00 

Pre qualification 
document 

 
7 

Main tender 
preparation 

 

03.06.2014 

18.01 

06.06.2014 

18.00 

03.06.2014 

18.01 

06.06.2014 

18.00 

Commercial 
EnvelopeC1&Tec
hnical Envelope 
T1 

8 
 

 Main tender 
document purchase 06.06.2014 

18.01 

17.06.2014 

18.00 

06.06.2014 

18.01 

20.06.2014 

18.00 

Commercial 
EnvelopeC1&Tec
hnical Envelope 
T1 

9 

Pre tender 
Conference 

 
 
 
 
- 

Pre tender 
Conference will be 

conducted the details 
of which are as under 

10.06.2014 

12.00 

 

 

 

13.06.2014 

12.00 

 

 

 

Venue-Office of the 
Chief Engineer, 
details of which are 
given at Sr.No.5.5.9of 
SectionV  

 

 

10 
 Online preparation of 

Technical Bid 
06.06.2014 

18.01 

17.06.2014 

18.00 

06.06.2014 

18.01 

20.06.2014 

18.00 

Technical 
Envelope T1 

11 
- Online preparation of 

Commercial Bid 
06.06.2014 

18.01 

17.06.2014 

18.00 

06.06.2014 

18.01 

20.06.2014 

18.00 

Commercial 
Envelope C1 

12 

Close for Bidding 
of Main Tender  

 
17.06.2014 

18.01 

18.06.2014 

18.00 

20.06.2014 

18.01 

21.06.2014 

18.00 

Commercial 
EnvelopeC1&Tec
hnical Envelope 
T1 

 
13 

 

 Re-
encryption(submissio
n) of Main Tender 

18.06.2014 

18.01 

21.06.2014 

18.00 

21.06.2014 

18.01 

24.06.2014 

18.00 

Commercial 
EnvelopeC1&Tec
hnical Envelope 
T1 

 
14 

Technical Bid 
opening 

 
21.06.2014 

18.01 

 26.06.2014 

18.00 

24.06.2014 

18.01 

 

28.06.2014 

18.00 

Technical 
Envelope T1 

15 

Commercial Bid 
opening 

 
21.06.2014 

18.01 

 26.06.2014 

18.00 

24.06.2014 

18.01 

 

28.06.2014 

18.00 

Commercial 
EnvelopeC1 

if any assistance is required regarding e-Tendering (upload/download) please contact  . 
DIT-NIC  e Procurement  team Nagpur Cell No-+919637809239, 919890413320  

  Executive Engineer 

Gosikhurd Right Bank Canal Division  

Bramhapuri-Dist-Chandrapur 
 



Corrigendum-6/Tender Notice No. 281 

Name of Division :- Executive Engineer , Gosikhurd Right Bank Canal Division Bramhapuri 

KEY DATES FOR e-TENDER  
Sr. 
No. 

 
WRD Stages 

Contractor Stage Old Date Modified Date.  

  
 

Start Date 
&Time 

Expiry Date 
&Time 

Start Date & 

Time 

Expiry Date & 

Time 

 

   1 
Release Tender     03.03.2014 

10.00 

05.03.2014   

10.00 

   03.03.2014 

10.00 

05.03.2014   

10.00 

 

2 
- Pre qualification 

document purchase 
   05.03.2014 

10.01 

15.04.2014 

18.00 

   05.03.2014 

10.01 

15.04.2014 

18.00 

Pre qualification 
document 

   3 

- Pre qualification 
document download & 

online preparation 
   05.03.2014 

10.01 

15.04.2014 

18.00 

   05.03.2014 

10.01 

15.04.2014 

18.00 

Pre qualification 
document 

4 
Close for Bidding 
of pre qualification   

 15.04.2014 

18.01 

16.04.2014 

18.00 

15.04.2014 

18.01 

16.04.2014 

18.00 

Pre qualification 
document 

 
5 

- Re-
encryption(submissio
n) of  Pre qualification 

16.04.2014 

18.01 

  19.04.2014 

18.00 

16.04.2014 

18.01 

  19.04.2014 

18.00 

Pre qualification 
document 

 
6 
 

Pre qualification 
document 
opening & short 
listing 

 

20.04.2014 

10.00 

03.06.2014 

18.00 

20.04.2014 

10.00 

03.06.2014 

18.00 

Pre qualification 
document 

 
7 

Main tender 
preparation 

 

03.06.2014 

18.01 

06.06.2014 

18.00 

03.06.2014 

18.01 

06.06.2014 

18.00 

Commercial 
EnvelopeC1&Tec
hnical Envelope 
T1 

8 
 

 Main tender 
document purchase 06.06.2014 

18.01 

17.06.2014 

18.00 

06.06.2014 

18.01 

20.06.2014 

18.00 

Commercial 
EnvelopeC1&Tec
hnical Envelope 
T1 

9 

Pre tender 
Conference 

 
 
 
 
- 

Pre tender 
Conference will be 

conducted the details 
of which are as under 

10.06.2014 

12.00 

 

 

 

13.06.2014 

12.00 

 

 

 

Venue-Office of the 
Chief Engineer, 
details of which are 
given at Sr.No.5.5.9of 
SectionV  

 

 

10 
 Online preparation of 

Technical Bid 
06.06.2014 

18.01 

17.06.2014 

18.00 

06.06.2014 

18.01 

20.06.2014 

18.00 

Technical 
Envelope T1 

11 
- Online preparation of 

Commercial Bid 
06.06.2014 

18.01 

17.06.2014 

18.00 

06.06.2014 

18.01 

20.06.2014 

18.00 

Commercial 
Envelope C1 

12 

Close for Bidding 
of Main Tender  

 
17.06.2014 

18.01 

18.06.2014 

18.00 

20.06.2014 

18.01 

21.06.2014 

18.00 

Commercial 
EnvelopeC1&Tec
hnical Envelope 
T1 

 
13 

 

 Re-
encryption(submissio
n) of Main Tender 

18.06.2014 

18.01 

21.06.2014 

18.00 

21.06.2014 

18.01 

24.06.2014 

18.00 

Commercial 
EnvelopeC1&Tec
hnical Envelope 
T1 

 
14 

Technical Bid 
opening 

 
21.06.2014 

18.01 

 26.06.2014 

18.00 

24.06.2014 

18.01 

 

28.06.2014 

18.00 

Technical 
Envelope T1 

15 

Commercial Bid 
opening 

 
21.06.2014 

18.01 

 26.06.2014 

18.00 

24.06.2014 

18.01 

 

28.06.2014 

18.00 

Commercial 
EnvelopeC1 

if any assistance is required regarding e-Tendering (upload/download) please contact  . 
DIT-NIC  e Procurement  team Nagpur Cell No-+919637809239, 919890413320  

  Executive Engineer 

Gosikhurd Right Bank Canal Division  

Bramhapuri-Dist-Chandrapur 
 


